Ref .No: 38/ KVGMC/Pharma/2022

KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

Department of Pharmacology

Date : 05/07/2022

MBBS Phase II RS4 Teaching Schedule for June - 2022

Obie Teaching
Date Day Time - Topic ctivjes learning Faculty
Method
01/06/2022 | Wednesday | 4pmto 5 L Lo+ L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
sonestay | APt JPI Anticholinergic drugs | 22 * e Sl
PH 1.15Skeletal muscle : ;
02/06/2022 | Thursday | 8am to 9am it L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.16
02/06/2022 | Thursday | 4pm to S5pm Histaminics and | to5 L EE):J Manchar M
Antihistaminics '
06/06/2022 | Monday | 12pm tol s e 6010 | L | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
Monday pm tolpm SSHT Syster 0 r. Sathisha Aitha
08/06/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm e . SDL | Dr. Sathisha Aithal
4 i k NSAIDs 1016 :
” PH 1.16 17 to Dr. Manohar Herle
09/06/2022 | Thursday | 8am to 9am NSAIDs 73 L PN
PHI1.19 38 _
13/06/2022 | Monday | 12pmtolpm Onieid analzssics 043 L Dr. Kokila BN
PHI.16(5)and Ph 1.16
., Antivertigo and I1to Dr. Sathisha Aithal
13/06/2022 | Monday 4pm to Spm antigrae drigs 3 SGD Dr. Kokila BN
(Integration IM)
15/06/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to Spm PH“%‘;‘;S;“”SO“’S %] sbL | Dr Kokila BN
| P19 38 Ty
16/06/2022 | Thursday | 8am to 9am Obioi . I Dr. Sathisha Aithal
pioid analgesics | to43
PH1.18General [to5 .
20/06/2022 | Monday | 12pmtolpm Anasthetios L Dr. Kokila BN
PHI1.16Antirheumatoid : :
22/06/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm e 2 sop B"' Sg“ﬁ?ragﬁha'
(Integration M) = k. Aok
PH1.18 ; .
23/06/2022 | Thursday | 8amto9am | - oo | Otol] L Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH 1.7 Local :
25/06/2022 | Saturday | 12pmtolpm Arigeatliatias L Dr. Kokila BN
; PHI1.19 Dr. Manohar Herle
h 2 : .
27/06/2022 | Monday | 12pmtolpm | o .00 Kifiotios ltol4 L PN
PH1.20 &1.21 SR .
29/06/2022 | Wednesday | 4pm to 5pm | Alcohol (Integration SGD | gr‘ %thﬁ?flﬁ{?h&l
| psychiatry) Laiislia =




Practical Class

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
PH2.4.(1 to3)-DOAP
02/06/2022 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Dosage calculation- Ly Manchar Herle
Batch B P
PH2.4(4 t05)-DOAP
07/06/2022 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm Dosage calculation- | Dr. Kokila BN
Batch A
PH2.4(4 to5)-DOAP
09/06/2022 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm Dosage calculation- | Dr. Kokila BN
Batch B
PH4.2(1 to2)-DOAP : :
14/06/2022 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm é AL-Egatch A Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH4.2(1 to2)-DOAP o
16/06/2022 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm CAL-Batch B Dr. Sathisha Aithal
PH4.2(3 to4)-DOAP ,
21/06/2022 | Tuesday | 2pm to 4pm CAL- Batch A Dr. Kokila BN
PH4.2(3 tod)-DOAP .
23/06/2022 | Thursday | 2pm to 4pm CAL- Batch B Dr. Kokila BN
2.5~
28/06/2022 | Tuesday | 2pmtodpm | T2 DOAT CAL | pr sathisha Aithal
30/06/2022 | Thursday | 2pmto4pm | T2 DO CAL  pr sathisha Aithal
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